Runkel Abstract & Title Co.

Mortgage Report for February 2018

522 SCOTT STREET
Wausau, W1 54403

Phone (715) 845-4646
Fax (715) 845-6072

E-mail: info@runkel.com

Marathon County Monthly Bank Total Mortgage Report

ABBYBANK

ADVANTAGE COMMUNITY BANK
AGCOUNTRY FARM CREDIT SERVICES FLCA
ASSOCIATED BANK NA

ASSOCIATED BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
ATHENS AREA CREDIT UNION

BANNER BANKS

BMO HARRIS BANK NA

BROKAW CREDIT UNION

CENTRAL REGION HOUSING REHABILITATION JUNEAU COUNTY
CENTRAL WISCONSIN CREDIT UNION
CHARTER BANK

CHOICE BANK

CITIZENS COMMUNITY FEDERAL NA

CITY OF WAUSAU

CLOVERBELT CREDIT UNION

COMMUNITY FINANCIAL BANK

COMMUNITY FIRST BANK

CONNEXUS CREDIT UNION

COVANTAGE CREDIT UNION

CU MORTGAGE SERVICES INC

FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE CORPORATION
FARMERS AND MERCHANTS STATE BANK
FEDERAL HOUSING COMMISSIONER

FIRST BANK FINANCIAL CENTRE

FIRST CENTENNIAL MORTGAGE CORPORATION
FORWARD FINANCIAL BANK

FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATION
GRAND MARSH STATE BANK

GSF MORTGAGE CORPORATION

IMAGINE HOME LENDING LLC

INLANTA MORTGAGE INC

INTERCITY STATE BANK

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NA

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC

LAND HOME FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
LEADERONE FINANCIAL CORPORATION
LENDER SELECT MORTGAGE GROUP
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2,714,974.33
1,528,230.00
540,000.00
922,300.00
442,500.00
59,200.00
127,400.00
759,356.06
215,000.00
39,274.00
112,500.00
799,200.00
102,900.00
52,275.00
42,831.00
1,980,720.00
89,500.00
849,700.00
738,075.00
5,797,776.19
198,000.00
1,057,500.00
80,000.00
772,500.00
891,663.00
115,920.00
2,044,050.00
103,785.00
25,600.00
138,383.00
191,250.00
1,527,207.00
1,284,870.27
75,000.00
370,185.00
607,055.00
143,846.00
148,989.00



LOANDEPOT COM LLC

MARATHON COUNTY EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
MARATHON SAVINGS BANK
MARKETPLACE HOME MORTGAGE LLC
MARSHFIELD MEDICAL CENTER CREDIT UNION
ME EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION

MEMBERS ADVANTAGE CREDIT UNION
MEMBERS ADVANTAGE CU

MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC DBA VETERANS UNITED
HOME LOANS

NAVY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

NICOLET NATIONAL BANK

NORTH SHORE BANK FSB

PACKARD PROPERTIES LLC

PARK CITY CREDIT UNION

PARTNERS BANK OF WISCONSIN

PEOPLES CHOICE CREDIT UNION

PEOPLES HOME EQUITY INC

PEOPLES STATE BANK

PIONEER BANK

QUICKEN LOANS INC

RIVER CITIES BANK

RIVER VALLEY BANK

ROYAL CREDIT UNION

SENTRY CREDIT UNION

SIMPLICITY CREDIT UNION

TAYLOR CREDIT UNION

TIME FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

TOTAL MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC

TOWNE MORTGAGE COMPANY

UNITED PROPERTIES Il LLC

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN CREDIT UNION
US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

US BANK NATIONAL BANK

VALLEY COMMUNITIES CREDIT UNION
WATERSTONE MORTGAGE CORPORATION
WAUKESHA STATE BANK

WEAVERLAND FINANCIAL AID OF WI
WELLS FARGO BANK NA

WINTRUST MORTGAGE A DIVISION OF BARRINGTON BANK AND

TRUST CO NA
WISCONSIN HOUSING AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY
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63,085.00
198,700.00
300,188.17
136,383.00
393,180.00
135,000.00

99,000.00

90,000.00

584,153.00

358,900.00
1,703,463.01
7,680,000.00

814,000.00

124,000.00

559,000.00

17,000.00

230,062.00
4,268,266.12

219,750.00

354,755.00
5,650,000.00
1,293,400.00

153,900.00

271,000.00

610,150.00

53,411.15

738,050.00

255,000.00

212,560.00

10,000,000.00

177,400.00
2,494,771.00

20,000.00

310,300.00

100,404.00
8,942,400.00

600,000.00

48,000.00

105,000.00

8,040.00



WOODTRUST BANK 5 826,000.00
TOTAL 316 78,888,186.30
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